
Jan 15, 2026, 3:28 AM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 14/01/2026 Annie 141 274 Davis Death   

2 14/01/2026 Thejasree Suresh 191 407 Thejasree Suresh Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 14/01/2026 SUMATHY K M 191 404 SUMATHY K M Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 14/01/2026 Riya Rapheal 125 807 Riya Rapheal Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 14/01/2026 JESSY JOSE 53 125 JESSY JOSE Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 14/01/2026 Rosy 104 72 Rosy Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 15, 2026, 3:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

7 14/01/2026 USHA M T 75 859 USHA M T Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 14/01/2026 ARJUN E S 75 418 ARJUN E S Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 14/01/2026 JAYAPRAKASAN 17 465 JAYAPRAKASAN Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 14/01/2026 Linto Shaju 108 935 Linto Shaju Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 14/01/2026 JOEL P JAISON 159 12 JOEL P JAISON Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 14/01/2026 GOKUL T R 159 16 GOKUL T R Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 14/01/2026 VISHNU 159 15 VISHNU Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 14/01/2026 VRINDHAMOL 159 708 VRINDHAMOL Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 14/01/2026 YADHUKRIHNA 159 11 YADHUKRIHNA Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 14/01/2026 ABITH MURALI 
T 

159 18 ABITH MURALI 
T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 14/01/2026 Biju 159 85 Biju Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 15, 2026, 3:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

18 14/01/2026 Shaly 159 89 Shaly Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 14/01/2026 SUDHILA P S 180 362 SUDHILA P S Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 14/01/2026 SARITHA 
SUDHARSAN 

15 70 SARITHA 
SUDHARSAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 14/01/2026 ARJUN S 
DHARSH 

15 940 ARJUN S 
DHARSH 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 14/01/2026 Sudharsan 15 69 Sudharsan Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 14/01/2026 SUNIL C N 180 617 SUNIL C N Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 14/01/2026 Sajeevan 
Velukkathara

180 772 Sajeevan 
Velukkathara

Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 14/01/2026 AYANA C J 112 133 AYANA C J Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 14/01/2026 MIDHUN 159 19 MIDHUN Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 14/01/2026 Jishnu 159 23 Jishnu Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 14/01/2026 SRUTHY 159 8 SRUTHY Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 15, 2026, 3:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

29 14/01/2026 VINAYAK 159 25 VINAYAK Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 14/01/2026 Satheesan K 159 30 Satheesan K Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 14/01/2026 NIDHEESH V 159 21 NIDHEESH V Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 14/01/2026 NINESH V 159 22 NINESH V Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 14/01/2026 Krishnan 
Embranthiri 

159 41 Krishnan 
Embranthiri 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 14/01/2026 Savithry 159 44 Savithry Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 14/01/2026 Arunkrishnan 159 47 Arunkrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 14/01/2026 Navya Chandran 159 5 Navya Chandran Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 14/01/2026 AMRUTHA 
KRISHNAN K 

159 46 AMRUTHA 
KRISHNAN K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 14/01/2026 SHEEJU K K 65 3 SHEEJU K K Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 14/01/2026 Laiju 159 86 Laiju Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 15, 2026, 3:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

40 14/01/2026 Binisha 159 90 Binisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 14/01/2026 Mohanan 159 613 Mohanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 14/01/2026 ARUN MOHAN 
V 

159 614 ARUN MOHAN 
V 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 14/01/2026 Indira 159 615 Indira Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 14/01/2026 ANTONY 159 714 ANTONY Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 14/01/2026 MESSY 
ANTONY 

159 715 MESSY 
ANTONY 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 14/01/2026 Anjana K 
Raveendran 

159 749 Anjana K 
Raveendran 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 14/01/2026 Alan C V 159 757 Alan C V Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 14/01/2026 Tisha Thomson 159 762 Tisha Thomson Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 14/01/2026 Keerthana P U 159 767 Keerthana P U Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 14/01/2026 Krishnanandana N 
K 

159 772 Krishnanandana N 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 15, 2026, 3:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

51 14/01/2026 Sareeshma Sheeju 65 4 Sareeshma Sheeju Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 14/01/2026 Sareeshna Sheeju 65 5 Sareeshna Sheeju Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 14/01/2026 VIJAYALAKSHMI 
C 

159 726 VIJAYALAKSHMI 
C 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 14/01/2026 Vishnuprasad C 159 727 Vishnuprasad C Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 14/01/2026 RINKU K V 65 519 RINKU K V Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 14/01/2026 Cicily 65 163 Cicily Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 14/01/2026 FEJIN ANTONY 
K 

65 165 FEJIN ANTONY 
K 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 14/01/2026 Anu Gopi 63 6 Anu Gopi Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

65 523 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 14/01/2026 AJITHA 65 531 AJITHA Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 14/01/2026 Poulose 162 748 Poulose Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

62 14/01/2026 LIJO PAUL 162 813 LIJO PAUL Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 14/01/2026 Vibin 163 188 Vibin Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 14/01/2026 LEENA P L 108 2 LEENA P L Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 14/01/2026 ATHIRA C 159 728 ATHIRA C Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 14/01/2026 Jayalalitha 64 9 Jayalalitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 14/01/2026 Anju Gopi 64 10 Anju Gopi Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 14/01/2026 Sajayan K V 65 478 Sajayan K V Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 14/01/2026 Anumol C B 65 480 Anumol C B Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 14/01/2026 Anthony 65 162 Anthony Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 14/01/2026 E N 
SIVASANKARA 

PILLAI 

31 679 E N 
SIVASANKARA 

PILLAI 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 14/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN 31 667 HARIKRISHNAN Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

73 14/01/2026 SINIJA E D 141 719 SINIJA E D Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 14/01/2026 Subaida 52 632 Subaida Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 14/01/2026 FRANCIS M T 142 454 FRANCIS M T Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 14/01/2026 SHANMUGHADAS 
VIJAYAN 

INCHAMUDY 

141 3 SHANMUGHADAS 
VIJAYAN 

INCHAMUDY 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 14/01/2026 Geetha 15 817 Geetha Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 14/01/2026 Bindhu 15 51 Bindhu Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 14/01/2026 AKSHAIKUMAR 
M A 

141 22 AKSHAIKUMAR 
M A 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

80 14/01/2026 NANDHU 
KRISHNAN N 

141 71 NANDHU 
KRISHNAN N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


